OP \$40.00 4944788

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM504406

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		12/07/2018	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HANGZHOU Z.J.W BUSINESS SERVICE COMPANY	
Street Address:	ROOM 501, 502, 503, 504, NO. 8, TAIHE SQUARE,	
Internal Address:	SHANGCHENG DISTRICT	
City:	HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Company(Ltd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4944788	DRIPDROP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: pengxiaopan@m.sbwsbw.com

Correspondent Name: Yiwu Prudential NetworkTechnologyCo.,ltd

Address Line 1: No.140 , Qijiguang Road Address Line 2: Choujiang Street , Yiwu

Address Line 4: Zhejiang, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wu Yuetao
SIGNATURE:	/Wu Yuetao/
DATE SIGNED:	01/04/2019

Total Attachments: 1 source=4944788#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006516 FRAME: 0787

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS the undersigned Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd ("Assignor"), residing in No.140, Qijiguang Road, Choujiang Street, Yiwu, Zhejiang CHINA, is the registered owner of the trademark "DRIPDROP" registered on Apr. 26, 2016 under the No. 4944788, hereafter referred to as the "Trademark":

AND WHEREAS HANGZHOU Z.J.W BUSINESS SERVICE COMPANY ("Assignee"), the full post office address of his residence is ROOM 501, 502, 503, 504, NO. 8, TAIHE SQUARE, SHANGCHENG DISTRICT, HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, China 310001, has acquired the whole right, title and interest for The United States in and to the Trademark together with the goodwill associated therewith;

NOW THEREFORE, the said Assignor by these presents does assign and transfer unto the said Assignee, its successors and assigns, the whole right, title and interest for The United States in and to the Trademark together with the goodwill associated therewith and the Assignee agrees to accept the assignment of the Trademark

THE ASSIGNOR

By: Wu Yuetao

Position:Owner

Signature:

Date: Dec 7,20

THE ASSIGNEE

By: Zhou Xiaoping

Position:President

Signature:

Date: Dec 7,2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006516 FRAME: 0788

RECORDED: 01/04/2019